
Lakeville North Applejack Invitational Boys C Race

Aronson Park

Sep. 14, 2012

Sunny, light breeze, 70s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM 

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team. 

Click here for data on girls 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 White Bear Lake          49    2    3   13   15   16   19   26  11:45.4  0:37.7
  2 Edina                    59    6    9   12   14   18   27   29  11:50.0  0:39.2
  3 Rosemount                63    4    7   11   20   21   25   48  11:49.4  0:45.8
  4 Prior Lake              118    5   17   30   32   34   36   38  12:11.0  1:00.8
  5 Lakeville North         157   10   22   40   42   43   47   57  12:29.9  1:16.9
  6 Coon Rapids             166    8   23   33   37   65   74   75  12:42.3  2:59.1
  7 Centennial              181    1   28   35   58   59   60   68  12:42.3  2:19.4
  8 Minnetonka              205   31   39   44   45   46   49   55  12:50.5  0:35.4
  9 Shakopee                233   24   41   51   56   61   62   63  13:10.0  1:40.1
 10 Farmington              275   50   52   53   54   66   67       13:35.0  1:32.4
 11 Math&Science Academy    346   64   69   70   71   72   73       16:48.0  4:20.0

Incomplete Teams: Faribault, Minneapolis South
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. White Bear Lake
    2  Tyler Sather, 9            11:24.5  
    3  Fernando Benitez, 9        11:24.8  
   13  Garett Zakrezewski, 9      11:54.8  
   15  Kevin Bradbury, 10         12:01.0  
   16  Sean Radebaugh, 9          12:02.2  
   19  Jon Herringer, 12          12:12.9  
   26  Oren Wright, 9             12:19.0  
Total Time = 58:47.1     Total Places = 49

2. Edina
    6  Jack Campbell, 10          11:32.0  
    9  Brennan Fife, 10           11:35.3  
   12  Andrew Saunders, 9         11:53.7  
   14  Jack Manderscheid, 9       11:57.8  
   18  Andrew Loff, 10            12:11.1  
   27  Evan Lebakken, 9           12:19.8  
   29  Drew Elliot, 9             12:21.6  
Total Time = 59:09.8     Total Places = 59

3. Rosemount
    4  Jacob Johnson, 9           11:28.5  
    7  Caden Hill, 9              11:33.8  
   11  Arnau Payette, 9           11:36.8  
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   20  Kenny Watkins, 8           12:13.4  
   21  Jacob Grunklee, 9          12:14.3  
   25  Max Johnson, 9             12:19.0  
   48  Matt Bumgarner, 10         13:09.7  
Total Time = 59:06.6     Total Places = 63

4. Prior Lake
    5  Trenton Galloway, 9        11:28.7  
   17  Charlie McIntrye, 9        12:03.0  
   30  Daniel Sandell, 9          12:25.5  
   32  Sam Mader, 9               12:28.7  
   34  Tate Rodine, 9             12:29.4  
   36  Alex Saad, 9               12:32.9  
   38  Sayed Rahmani, 9           12:37.5  
Total Time = 1:00:55.1     Total Places = 118

5. Lakeville North
   10  Evan El-Halawani, 8        11:36.7  
   22  Luke Tollefson, 9          12:14.7  
   40  Jonathan Macura, 11        12:51.0  
   42  Taylor Leeson, 9           12:53.3  
   43  Jacob Beckstrom, 9         12:53.6  
   47  Justin Paschall, 9         13:07.3  
   57  Cameron Cuthbert, 12       13:30.5  
Total Time = 1:02:29.1     Total Places = 157

6. Coon Rapids
    8  Paul Breitbach, 7          11:35.3  
   23  Nathan Mueggenberg, 9      12:15.6  
   33  Dan Matthews, 9            12:29.3  
   37  Joe Thoen, 8               12:36.8  
   65  Joe Coughlin, 8            14:34.4  
   74  Ryan Morris, 12            22:49.1  
   75  Thomas Koch, 9             23:37.4  
Total Time = 1:03:31.1     Total Places = 166

7. Centennial
    1  Ben Benson, 8              11:22.2  
   28  Jacob Namyst, 8            12:20.8  
   35  Jonathan Sweeney, 8        12:30.8  
   58  Reece Gulbrandson, 7       13:36.3  
   59  Josh Jarpey, 7             13:41.6  
   60  Zac Fritz, 7               13:51.9  
   68  Kai Peterson, 8            15:53.7  
Total Time = 1:03:31.5     Total Places = 181

8. Minnetonka
   31  Grant Ryan, 10             12:27.5  
   39  Andrew Wukmir, 9           12:45.6  
   44  Michael Daly, 9            12:56.9  
   45  Alex Galvan, 10            12:59.4  
   46  Peter Seylar, 9            13:02.9  
   49  Michael Mingus, 10         13:11.9  
   55  Sean Heinen, 9             13:23.5  
Total Time = 1:04:12.2     Total Places = 205

9. Shakopee
   24  Jackson Dahlke, 11         12:18.0  
   41  Jacob Brekke, 8            12:52.9  
   51  Jacob Evans, 7             13:14.0  
   56  Al Weber, 8                13:27.0  
   61  Toby Khamlusa, 8           13:58.1  
   62  Loic Boyoguano, 7          14:00.7  
   63  Tom Keohen, 8              14:03.4  
Total Time = 1:05:49.9     Total Places = 233

10. Farmington
   50  Riley Kelly, 8             13:13.3  
   52  Matt O'Malley, 8           13:14.1  
   53  Thomas Fogarty, 8          13:20.8  
   54  Dylan Wall, 7              13:21.0  
   66  Zach Adamson, 8            14:45.7  
   67  Josh Wilson, 7             15:26.7  
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Total Time = 1:07:54.7     Total Places = 275

11. Math&Science Academy
   64  Paul Johnson, 9            14:03.7  
   69  Jake Hjort, 10             15:54.0  
   70  Jeffrey Hartz, 9           17:47.2  
   71  Sammy Gruber, 9            17:51.1  
   72  Mark Dugan, 10             18:23.7  
   73  Sam Schroeder, 8           18:56.6  
Total Time = 1:23:59.6     Total Places = 346
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Ben Benson, 8              11:22.2    Centennial           
    2     2  Tyler Sather, 9            11:24.5    White Bear Lake      
    3     3  Fernando Benitez, 9        11:24.8    White Bear Lake      
    4     4  Jacob Johnson, 9           11:28.5    Rosemount            
    5     5  Trenton Galloway, 9        11:28.7    Prior Lake           
    6     6  Jack Campbell, 10          11:32.0    Edina                
    7     7  Caden Hill, 9              11:33.8    Rosemount            
    8     8  Paul Breitbach, 7          11:35.3    Coon Rapids          
    9     9  Brennan Fife, 10           11:35.3    Edina                
   10    10  Evan El-Halawani, 8        11:36.7    Lakeville North      
   11    11  Arnau Payette, 9           11:36.8    Rosemount            
   12    12  Andrew Saunders, 9         11:53.7    Edina                
   13    13  Garett Zakrezewski, 9      11:54.8    White Bear Lake      
   14    14  Jack Manderscheid, 9       11:57.8    Edina                
   15    15  Kevin Bradbury, 10         12:01.0    White Bear Lake      
   16    16  Sean Radebaugh, 9          12:02.2    White Bear Lake      
   17    17  Charlie McIntrye, 9        12:03.0    Prior Lake           
   18    18  Andrew Loff, 10            12:11.1    Edina                
   19    19  Jon Herringer, 12          12:12.9    White Bear Lake      
   20    20  Kenny Watkins, 8           12:13.4    Rosemount            
   21    21  Jacob Grunklee, 9          12:14.3    Rosemount            
   22    22  Luke Tollefson, 9          12:14.7    Lakeville North      
   23    23  Nathan Mueggenberg, 9      12:15.6    Coon Rapids          
   24    24  Jackson Dahlke, 11         12:18.0    Shakopee             
   25    25  Max Johnson, 9             12:19.0    Rosemount            
   26    26  Oren Wright, 9             12:19.0    White Bear Lake      
   27    27  Evan Lebakken, 9           12:19.8    Edina                
   28    28  Jacob Namyst, 8            12:20.8    Centennial           
   29    29  Drew Elliot, 9             12:21.6    Edina                
   30        Adam Montividas, 12        12:22.4    White Bear Lake      
   31        Thomas Klein, 9            12:23.9    Edina                
   32    30  Daniel Sandell, 9          12:25.5    Prior Lake           
   33        William Staunton, 9        12:26.6    Edina                
   34    31  Grant Ryan, 10             12:27.5    Minnetonka           
   35    32  Sam Mader, 9               12:28.7    Prior Lake           
   36    33  Dan Matthews, 9            12:29.3    Coon Rapids          
   37    34  Tate Rodine, 9             12:29.4    Prior Lake           
   38    35  Jonathan Sweeney, 8        12:30.8    Centennial           
   39    36  Alex Saad, 9               12:32.9    Prior Lake           
   40    37  Joe Thoen, 8               12:36.8    Coon Rapids          
   41    38  Sayed Rahmani, 9           12:37.5    Prior Lake           
   42        Aaron Santi, 9             12:40.7    White Bear Lake      
   43        Jonas Lemke, 9             12:42.7    Prior Lake           
   44        Marco Freeze, 9            12:44.4    Prior Lake           
   45    39  Andrew Wukmir, 9           12:45.6    Minnetonka           
   46        Connor Feldt, 11           12:48.3    Prior Lake           
   47        Cole Rau, 9                12:48.3    White Bear Lake      
   48        Alexander Konrad, 9        12:49.2    Prior Lake           
   49    40  Jonathan Macura, 11        12:51.0    Lakeville North      
   50        Noah Bowles, 9             12:52.8    Edina                
   51    41  Jacob Brekke, 8            12:52.9    Shakopee             
   52    42  Taylor Leeson, 9           12:53.3    Lakeville North      
   53    43  Jacob Beckstrom, 9         12:53.6    Lakeville North      
   54        Parker Rodgers, 10         12:56.8    Prior Lake           
   55    44  Michael Daly, 9            12:56.9    Minnetonka           
   56    45  Alex Galvan, 10            12:59.4    Minnetonka           
   57        Jirsa Matthew, 10          13:01.8    Edina                
   58        Jonathan Osterlund, 9      13:01.9    White Bear Lake      
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   59    46  Peter Seylar, 9            13:02.9    Minnetonka           
   60        Sam Ehde, 10               13:04.9    Edina                
   61        Owen Thompson, 9           13:06.1    Edina                
   62    47  Justin Paschall, 9         13:07.3    Lakeville North      
   63        Matias Figari, 9           13:09.0    Edina                
   64    48  Matt Bumgarner, 10         13:09.7    Rosemount            
   65    49  Michael Mingus, 10         13:11.9    Minnetonka           
   66        Thomas Zwinger, 9          13:13.0    Prior Lake           
   67    50  Riley Kelly, 8             13:13.3    Farmington           
   68        Thomas Adair, 9            13:13.9    White Bear Lake      
   69    51  Jacob Evans, 7             13:14.0    Shakopee             
   70    52  Matt O'Malley, 8           13:14.1    Farmington           
   71        Martin Anderson, 9         13:14.5    Edina                
   72        Nick Oczak, 9              13:14.6    White Bear Lake      
   73        Bud Schaefer, 10           13:17.0    White Bear Lake      
   74    53  Thomas Fogarty, 8          13:20.8    Farmington           
   75    54  Dylan Wall, 7              13:21.0    Farmington           
   76        Matthew Finn, 9            13:21.1    Prior Lake           
   77    55  Sean Heinen, 9             13:23.5    Minnetonka           
   78        Josh Klinkner, 9           13:24.8    Rosemount            
   79        LaChance Patrick, 10       13:25.7    Edina                
   80        Mike Allen, 9              13:26.8    White Bear Lake      
   81    56  Al Weber, 8                13:27.0    Shakopee             
   82        Tyler Halvorson, 11        13:27.7    Prior Lake           
   83        Ivan Grafft, 9             13:27.8    Minnetonka           
   84    57  Cameron Cuthbert, 12       13:30.5    Lakeville North      
   85        Quintin Bivens, 11         13:31.6    White Bear Lake      
   86        William Keenan, 10         13:33.7    Edina                
   87        Landon Lesmeister, 9       13:35.8    Prior Lake           
   88    58  Reece Gulbrandson, 7       13:36.3    Centennial           
   89        Isaac Heilman, 7           13:40.0    Lakeville North      
   90    59  Josh Jarpey, 7             13:41.6    Centennial           
   91        Aaron Schmidt, 9           13:42.5    White Bear Lake      
   92        Alex Duchon, 12            13:43.7    Lakeville North      
   93        Josh Ott, 11               13:47.8    Minnetonka           
   94        Tyler Falkum, 10           13:50.8    Minnetonka           
   95    60  Zac Fritz, 7               13:51.9    Centennial           
   96        Trevor Schmatlz, 9         13:55.9    Prior Lake           
   97        Angel Perez, 9             13:57.7    White Bear Lake      
   98    61  Toby Khamlusa, 8           13:58.1    Shakopee             
   99        Hoffman Mark, 10           13:59.0    Edina                
  100        Seth Pelkie, 9             13:59.7    Lakeville North      
  101    62  Loic Boyoguano, 7          14:00.7    Shakopee             
  102        Drew Sanda, 10             14:01.1    Edina                
  103    63  Tom Keohen, 8              14:03.4    Shakopee             
  104    64  Paul Johnson, 9            14:03.7    Math&Science Academy 
  105        Goodenough Chase, 10       14:06.0    Edina                
  106        Nicholas Taylor, 10        14:09.8    Edina                
  107        Carl Swenson, 9            14:14.2    Edina                
  108        Jack Tyler, 10             14:16.5    White Bear Lake      
  109        Owen Singh, 10             14:23.7    Minnetonka           
  110        Dane Sekerak, 9            14:24.7    Lakeville North      
  111        Eric Heidal, 8             14:29.8    Shakopee             
  112        Jakob Studtmann, 7         14:31.0    Shakopee             
  113        Elijah Hasse, 8            14:31.6    Shakopee             
  114    65  Joe Coughlin, 8            14:34.4    Coon Rapids          
  115        Charlie Ostrem, 10         14:34.5    Edina                
  116        Collin VanDussen, 9        14:45.1    Lakeville North      
  117    66  Zach Adamson, 8            14:45.7    Farmington           
  118        Willem Junker, 9           14:49.6    Edina                
  119        Ben Golla, 9               14:50.3    Rosemount            
  120        Mitchell Perron, 10        14:51.5    White Bear Lake      
  121        Jack Christianson, 10      14:57.9    Minnetonka           
  122        William Kerwin, 10         15:01.6    Edina                
  123        Hunter Sturm, 11           15:06.8    Prior Lake           
  124        Robbie Stemler, 9          15:17.7    Minnetonka           
  125        Will Bondhus, 7            15:20.6    Faribault            
  126    67  Josh Wilson, 7             15:26.7    Farmington           
  127        Lucas Baron, 9             15:33.1    Edina                
  128        Connor Sweet, 9            15:34.1    White Bear Lake      
  129        Jackson VanDyke, 10        15:37.8    Edina                
  130        Matthew Allison, 8         15:52.5    Shakopee             
  131    68  Kai Peterson, 8            15:53.7    Centennial           
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  132    69  Jake Hjort, 10             15:54.0    Math&Science Academy 
  133        Thomas Rittenhouse, 9      15:58.1    Lakeville North      
  134        Blake Northrup, 9          15:58.2    Minnetonka           
  135        Steve Granquist, 10        16:12.6    Centennial           
  136        Jacob Shirk, 9             16:21.4    Lakeville North      
  137        Tj Barden, 9               16:26.6    Edina                
  138        Sean Barthel, 10           16:27.1    Edina                
  139        Jacob Berndt, 8            16:35.5    Shakopee             
  140        Miles Jakubiak, 7          16:40.5    Shakopee             
  141        Jack Lindahl, 7            17:07.6    Shakopee             
  142        Grant Bailey, 8            17:08.0    Centennial           
  143        Micah Janssene, 9          17:30.9    Minneapolis South    
  144        Ben Beacraft, 8            17:34.3    Shakopee             
  145        Ben Clark, 9               17:43.6    Minneapolis South    
  146    70  Jeffrey Hartz, 9           17:47.2    Math&Science Academy 
  147    71  Sammy Gruber, 9            17:51.1    Math&Science Academy 
  148    72  Mark Dugan, 10             18:23.7    Math&Science Academy 
  149    73  Sam Schroeder, 8           18:56.6    Math&Science Academy 
  150        Joe Kittock, 8             20:04.9    Shakopee             
  151    74  Ryan Morris, 12            22:49.1    Coon Rapids          
  152    75  Thomas Koch, 9             23:37.4    Coon Rapids          

Click here for data on girls 

Return to home page.
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